witibal Sllvag A BT NON Aot N i ) v i 8 i 0
RE. 250 SEGHRSH Tt} botd 108 I Lis il Uf' sl IN IV iYW L avi il l ) 1

Vo AMEND A NT OO ICATION MO 2. 1HEQOVE DATE 3. REQUISTION/PURCHASE REQUEST WO, & PRONCY NO. (U] applriabic)
v ]| B-12-82 | RFPA ADM-82-374, Mod. 1
S BULD #Y Cobk . ADMBASTLEED Y (U sther thaw blsch 3) CODE l

US Nuclear Reaulatory Commission
Division of Contracts, SPS
Washington, DC 20555

7. COritaaCION CODE FACILITY COD L
MAME AND ADDRESS I'—- tunishictales —-‘J ! b E l’——"——‘ AMENDMENT OF
) [] soucnanon wo .
r—Montgcmery Counily Public Schools ]
ATTIN: Sara Pascoe DATED (See black 9)

(Sient. omy. Department of Adult Education

™ 12518 Greenly Drive F3 commacriomorn wo. NRC-10-82-378

— Silver Spring, MD 20906
_J DATED 2-1 7:§2_,_ (See black 11)

118 BLOCK APPLIES ONLY B0 AMENDMENTS OF SOUICITATIONS

[ e chnre muamie o soduiaton is comended o sat foth in block 12 The howr ond do wecifad tor tacoipn of Oters [ ] i extoncied, [ ] & not asiended.

Ofieion must schnowledge rmpt of ths emendmert prior 1o the how ond dote specified in e soliciiotion, or o3 omended, by one of the following e thods

(b) By ochnowiedging recewpt of this emendment on voch topy of the ofier submined; or (€] By separate lema: or talegiom
whieh iniivdes @ relerence b the soliitolion ond amendment numbers. TAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BF RECEIVED AT THE ISSUING OFFICE PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND

DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. W, by vinue of this emendment you desire to change or cfer olisody submimed, such chorge may be mode by Wlegrom
or lener, provided such telagram or lener mobes releience to the soliiolion ond this amendment, and is received prior to e cpening hour end dote speclod

10 ACCOUNTING AND AFFAOPRIATION DATA (If reguired)

31X0200.402 41-20-27-202 - $2,168.00

{0, By sgning ond retuinmg . _sopas of B omendment,

-
11 TS BROCK APPLIES ONLY 10 MODIMCATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS
(e} D This Change Oider @ iaved punivont to —— = B e W ———— F—— e ——————————

The Chuonges st form o bk 12 cre mode 1o the cleve numieied comtioet/ order

I The abiwove numbend contiort/crder 1 modifed to r1eliect Yo wdminatiotive ¢ chonges w peying oFice, o propretion dots, aic ) ! forh o block 13

ARI}(fﬁwiﬁ'@nd mutual aoreement of the parties

il

J Yo Supplemeniol Agreenent o ameed o pursvant o gutornty of

fe)

'~

¥ modfes the cbove mumbered contract o set forth ie block 12

12, DESCRIPTION OF AMENOMENT/MODFICATION

i ————————-—————— — i ——————————————— EUINUUNISESIS—————- L

This Modification No. 1 is issued to cover the costs of the course entitled "ABC Shorthand
(nginning)" which will be presented in the fall of 1982. It was originally anticipated that
this course would be funded in FY83, however, it is now being funded in FY82.

The following changes ..e made to the contract:

The ‘ota) Amount of Contract," Block 21, page 1 of contract document is increased by
£2.165.00, from $2,066.00 to a new total of $4,234.00.

ARTICLE VI - OBLIGATION, is deleted in its entirety and the following inserted in lieu

thereof:

§

ey N ! s i cnor 8¢ » ~ ] Lo " o
. unt presently obligated by the NRC with respect to thic contract is two-thousand-one-
hut -5 -eight dollars ($2,168.00)."
er terms and conditions remain ihe
Lovep® os tor v cod heren, oll tevams pnd corditiom of the document relecenced in Mock B, o8 herembure chonged, mrom vachonjed and = Sl foepe end o Fort ]
eairhd - b lloeisdoo s donian - - Lt . : . ety _
13

“y O TRACTIOR/OFFIROR 1S NOT REQUIRED B - —_i o . - b , ' o BEUSNG OHMCE
O CIOR/OFFEROR 1S FEQUIRID TO SIGN ™S DOOUMIN . $ 3 0% — e COPES 1O BIUNG OTTK

(1] 1o siom s pocusest [ covncionsoere g DL
—

r-ll Masf OF CONTIACTION /OIFERDR

LA . - - . -
S ynenme of ponen ovttwied o »gn)

.‘~/ o t - " -
(15 beamt ass TIME OF SNER (Type er pront) ‘ l{‘ DATE SIGNED |18 .fu.z OF CONTRACIING CUIRAR (Type or jpriat) 9.5 SharED
-
JOHN E. REBELLO S/t /52

820831045 820812
e PDR CONTR et - T S | WL -
A0 AN NRC-10-82-374 FPDR O P e I T e S A e




